V-

European Maritime Safety Agency

Contract Type

Multiple Framework Service Contract in cascade

Direct Service Contract

Direct Purchase Order

Direct Purchase Order

Direct Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Direct Service Contract

Framework Supply Contract

Direct Purchase Order

Direct Service Contract

Direct Service Contract

Framework Supply Contract

Framework Supply Contract

Framework Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Framework Supply Contract

Direct Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Direct Service Contract

Framework Service Contract

Contracts with a contract value between €1000.01 and €139.000.00 concluded by EMSA in 2021

Contract Number

2021/EMSA/NEG/1/2021.LOT1

2021/EMSA/NEG/10/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/6/2021.LOT1

2021/EMSA/NEG/24/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/19/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/35/2020

2021/EMSA/NEG/13/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/5/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/14/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/20/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/17/2021

2021/EMSA/SPNEG/3/2020

2021/EMSA/NEG/4/2021

2021 EMSA/NEG/27/2020

2021/EMSA/NEG/2/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/23/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/12/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/9/2021

EIOPA-OP-104-2021 LOT 2

2021/EMSA/NEG/11/2021

2021/EMSA/NEG/1/2021.LOT2

Subject

Provision of legal services and advice on EU Procurement, contract and Portuguese Law

Consultancy and report on potential Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning solutions in Integrated Maritime Services

Supporting Services for a training in the EAS North Sea (Rotterdam)

technical drawings for oil spill sampling to be included in the Guidelines on oil spill sampling developed under the CTG MPPR work

Technical specifications for the development of a database of inspections of Recognised Organisations

Provision of insurance broking services

Automatic provision of Legal requirements

Feasibility study for the development of a software tool to support MS on oil pollution response operations at sea

Provision of portable devices to measure sulphur content in marine fuels

Reprint of EMTER report

ICT services for EODC

Development of ship on-board application for VDE-SAT communication

Purchase of wall partitions and related services

Supply of logistic tools and equipment for the Facility and Logistics sector

Provision of Publications and Subscriptions for EMSA Staff - Library

Web evolutive services for open source web content management

Replacement of standard lighting tubes with LEDs

Elastic APM Proof-of-Concept

Provision of online training - Team Building

Audit of EMAS related specifications as applied in EMSA

Provision of legal services and advice on Maritime and Aviation Law

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Amount Awarded

120,000.00

97,900.00

4,999.00

4,150.00

14,689.50

135,000.00

9,400.00

58,707.00

138,000.00

4,981.00

137,995.00

89,513.00

60,000.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

14,400.00

40,000.00

3,600.00

15,000.00



