

Contract Type	Contract Number	Subject	Amo	unt Awarded
Multiple Framework Service Contract in cascade	2021/EMSA/NEG/1/2021.LOT1	Provision of legal services and advice on EU Procurement, contract and Portuguese Law	EUR	120,000.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/10/2021	Consultancy and report on potential Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning solutions in Integrated Maritime Services	EUR	97,900.00
Direct Purchase Order	2021/EMSA/NEG/6/2021.LOT1	Supporting Services for a training in the EAS North Sea (Rotterdam)	EUR	4,999.00
Direct Purchase Order	2021/EMSA/NEG/24/2021	technical drawings for oil spill sampling to be included in the Guidelines on oil spill sampling developed under the CTG MPPR work	EUR	4,150.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/19/2021	Technical specifications for the development of a database of inspections of Recognised Organisations	EUR	14,689.50
Framework Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/35/2020	Provision of insurance broking services	EUR	135,000.00
Framework Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/13/2021	Automatic provision of Legal requirements	EUR	9,400.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/5/2021	Feasibility study for the development of a software tool to support MS on oil pollution response operations at sea	EUR	58,707.00
Framework Supply Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/14/2021	Provision of portable devices to measure sulphur content in marine fuels	EUR	138,000.00
Direct Purchase Order	2021/EMSA/NEG/20/2021	Reprint of EMTER report	EUR	4,981.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/17/2021	ICT services for EODC	EUR	137,995.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/SPNEG/3/2020	Development of ship on-board application for VDE-SAT communication	EUR	89,513.00
Framework Supply Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/4/2021	Purchase of wall partitions and related services	EUR	60,000.00
Framework Supply Contract	2021 EMSA/NEG/27/2020	Supply of logistic tools and equipment for the Facility and Logistics sector	EUR	20,000.00
Framework Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/2/2021	Provision of Publications and Subscriptions for EMSA Staff - Library	EUR	60,000.00
Framework Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/23/2021	Web evolutive services for open source web content management	EUR	15,000.00
Framework Supply Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/12/2021	Replacement of standard lighting tubes with LEDs	EUR	30,000.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/9/2021	Elastic APM Proof-of-Concept	EUR	14,400.00
Framework Service Contract	EIOPA-OP-104-2021 LOT 2	Provision of online training - Team Building	EUR	40,000.00
Direct Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/11/2021	Audit of EMAS related specifications as applied in EMSA	EUR	3,600.00
Framework Service Contract	2021/EMSA/NEG/1/2021.LOT2	Provision of legal services and advice on Maritime and Aviation Law	EUR	15,000.00
			LOIN	10,000.00